PANTHER RIDGE II HOMEOWNERS' ASSOCIATION, INC. 8429 Lorraine Rd STE 332 Lakewood Ranch, FL 34202 pantherridgetrails@gmail.com

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF VOTING REPRESENTATIVE

TO:	The Secretary of PANTHER RIDGE II HC (the "Association")	MEOWNERS	' ASSOCIATION, INC.
	THIS IS TO CERTIFY	that the und	ersigned, constituting all of the record owners of Tract
No	have designated		
_		(Name of	Voting Representative)
entitl other	ed to cast or express at	all meetings	of to express all approvals that such owners may be of the membership of the Association and for all on of Covenants and the Articles and By-Laws of the
revok	•		eclaration of Covenants and the By-Laws and shall ntil revoked or superseded by a subsequent
Dated	d this da	y of	, 202
			Homeowner
			Homeowner
			Homeowner
			

Homeowner